Jul 152024 (13:59)

India Rail Info

Bhubaneswar - Rameswaram Special Fare Special/08496X - COVR - ECoR

BBS/Bhubaneswar to RMM/Rameswaram

34h 20m - 1895 km - 24 halts - Departs Fri

# Code ([Station Name

1 |BBS
2 |KUR
3 |BAM
4 |vzm
5  |VSKP
6 |DVD
7 |BzZA
8 [NLR
9 |GDR
10 |MS
11 |VM
12 |TDPR
13 |cDM
14 |SY
15 |MV
16 |KMU
17 |TJ

18 |TPJ
19 |PDKT
20 |KKDI
21 |DKO
22 |SVGA
23 |MNM
24 |PMK
25 |RMD
26 |RMM

Bhubaneswar

Khurda Road Junction
Brahmapur
Vizianagaram Junction
Visakhapatnam Junction
Duvvada

Vijayawada Junction
Nellore

Gudur Junction
Chennai Egmore
Villupuram Junction
Tirupadripulyur
Chidambaram

Sirkazhi

Mayiladuturai Junction
Kumbakonam
Thanjavur Junction

Tiruchchirappalli
Junction

Pudukkottai
Karaikkudi Junction
Devakottai Road
Sivaganga
Manamadurai Junction
Paramakkudi
Ramanathapuram
Rameswaram

Jul 152024 (13:59)
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